
Zeichnung

Datum Name
Gezeichnet
Geprüft

M=
A-2-9

56812 Cochem
Ravenéstr. 17
Kreisvolkshochschule Cochem-Zell

3D-Zeichnung p48
72 Praxis-Zeichnungen: 3D Übungszeichnungen
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2

∅1
3

40
25
20

12,5 12,5

8
44

47
23

19

R2,5

R1

8,
7


	Pläne und Ansichten
	A4H


